


Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		1108		Date - site bills Register		31/01/2022	
Company Name:		MPL		Site:		MFP	
Name of Contractor		B-Bassapa					
Nature of work		Painting work					
Work done		From Date			To Date		
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	ADB-Block Basement						
2.	Basement Painting						
3.	work.						
④	Slab-01	23,430.00	1.75	Sft	41,002.00		
②	Beams	14,391.00	1.75	Sft	25,184.00		
⑤	Columns-01	7,213.00	1.75	Sft	12,623.00		
7.					78,810.00		
8.	Add 18% GST				14,185.00		
9.							
10.							
11.	Total:				92,996.00/-		
Bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team			Approved by M.D.		
Date: 31/01/2022		Date:			Date:		
Sign: 		Sign:			Sign:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

MEASUREMENT SHEET

Company Name:		MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok					
Project:		May Flower Platinum								
Work Description:		A&B-Blocks Basement-2 Primar Painting work.								
Contractor Name:		B.Bassapa								
Date:		31.01.2022								
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	A	B	C	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
1	A-Block 8 flats, Clubhouse and B block 2flats B1, B 5 flats	Slab 01	176.58	99.33	1.00	1.00	1.00	17,539.69	Sft	
			87.50	89.75	1.00	1.00	1.00	7,853.13	Sft	
										25,392.82
	Deductions	Ducts	16.00	10.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	160.00	Sft	
			20.00	10.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	200.00	Sft	
			16.50	14.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	231.00	Sft	
			12.50	8.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	Sft	
			16.50	10.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	165.00	Sft	
			23.50	10.00	1.00	1.00	2.00	235.00	Sft	
			16.00	9.75	1.00	1.00	1.00	156.00	Sft	
			16.50	10.66	1.00	1.00	1.00	175.89	Sft	
			14.50	10.66	1.00	1.00	1.00	154.57	Sft	
			10.50	5.75	1.00	1.00	2.00	60.38	Sft	
			4.33	1.50	1.00	1.00	50.00	324.75	Sft	
								1,962.59		1,962.59
										23,430.23
2	Slab 1 Beams	Total Slab Area sft								
	Beams	B 1	38.50	1.00	2.75	3.00	3.00	317.63	Sft	
		B 1 A	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	1.00	24.75	Sft	
		B 1 B	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	1.00	24.75	Sft	
		B 2	48.75	1.00	3.25	1.00	1.00	158.44	Sft	
		B 2 A	33.00	1.00	2.50	1.00	1.00	82.50	Sft	
		B 3	38.50	1.00	2.75	3.00	3.00	317.63	Sft	

	B 4	48.75	1.00	2.75	2.00	268.13	Sft
	B 4 A	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	24.75	Sft
	B 5	38.83	1.00	2.75	3.00	320.35	Sft
	B 6	48.75	1.00	2.75	2.00	268.13	Sft
	B 7	38.83	1.00	3.25	3.00	378.59	Sft
	B 7a	24.50	1.00	2.75	1.00	67.38	Sft
	B 8	48.75	1.00	3.25	2.00	316.88	Sft
	B 9	48.75	1.00	2.75	1.00	134.06	Sft
	B 10	73.66	1.00	2.75	1.00	202.57	Sft
	B 11	59.66	1.00	2.75	1.00	164.07	Sft
	B 12	59.66	1.00	2.75	1.00	164.07	Sft
	B 13	38.75	1.00	2.75	1.00	106.56	Sft
	B 14	38.75	1.00	2.75	1.00	106.56	Sft
	B 14 A	7.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	19.25	Sft
	B 15	18.50	1.00	2.75	1.00	50.88	Sft
	B 15 A	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	24.75	Sft
	B 16	18.50	1.00	2.75	1.00	50.88	Sft
	B 17	38.75	1.00	2.75	1.00	106.56	Sft
	B 18	135.75	1.00	3.25	1.00	441.19	Sft
	B 19	173.25	1.00	3.25	1.00	563.06	Sft
	B 20	173.25	1.00	3.25	1.00	563.06	Sft
	B 20 A	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	24.75	Sft
	B 20 B	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	24.75	Sft
	B 20 C	9.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	24.75	Sft
	B 21/21a	153.25	1.00	3.25	2.00	996.13	Sft
	B 22/22a	152.25	1.00	2.75	2.00	837.38	Sft
	B 23/23a	173.75	1.00	2.75	2.00	955.63	Sft
	B 24	45.50	1.00	2.75	1.00	125.13	Sft
	B 25	33.50	1.00	3.25	1.00	108.88	Sft
	B 26	18.00	1.00	3.25	1.00	58.50	Sft
	B 26 A	34.00	1.00	3.25	1.00	110.50	Sft
	B 27	45.50	1.00	3.25	4.00	591.50	Sft
	B 27 A	23.50	1.00	3.25	1.00	76.38	Sft
	B 28/28A	131.00	1.00	3.25	1.00	425.75	Sft
	B 29	59.50	1.00	2.75	3.00	490.88	Sft

3 Columns 01 Upto of A&B-Block.										
	O grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	7.00	378.00	Sft		
		C2 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	3.00	162.00	Sft		
	N Grid	C2 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	4.00	216.00	Sft		
		C5 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	6.00	378.00	Sft		
	M Grid	C3 Column	6.50	1.00	9.00	1.00	58.50	Sft		
		C8 Column	8.50	1.00	9.00	3.00	229.50	Sft		
		C4 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	6.00	378.00	Sft		
	L Grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	54.00	Sft		
		C2 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	2.00	108.00	Sft		
		C3 Column	6.50	1.00	9.00	5.00	292.50	Sft		
		C4 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	2.00	126.00	Sft		
	K Grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	5.00	270.00	Sft		
		C2 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	54.00	Sft		
		C7 Column	6.50	1.00	9.00	1.00	58.50	Sft		
		C6 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	63.00	Sft		
		C10 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	2.00	126.00	Sft		
	J Grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	5.00	270.00	Sft		
		C2 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	54.00	Sft		
		C4 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	63.00	Sft		
	I Grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	5.00	270.00	Sft		
		C3 Column	6.50	1.00	9.00	1.00	58.50	Sft		
		C4 Column	7.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	63.00	Sft		
		C8 Column	7.50	1.00	9.00	1.00	67.50	Sft		
		C11 Column	7.50	1.00	9.00	2.00	135.00	Sft		
	H Grid	C1 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	2.00	108.00	Sft		
		C3 Column	6.00	1.00	9.00	1.00	54.00	Sft		
		C5 Column	7.50	1.00	9.00	3.00	202.50	Sft		

ESTIMATE SHEET

Company Name:		MPL	Prepared by:		R.Ashok			
Project:		May Flower Platinum						
Work Description:		A&B-Blcoks Basement-2 Primar Painting work.						
Contractor Name:		B.Bassapa						
Date:		31.01.2022						
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total	
A&B-Blcoks Basement-1 Primar Painting work.								
1		Slab 01	23,430.23	Sft	1.75	41,002.90		
		Beams	14,391.11	Sft	1.75	25,184.44		
		Column's-1	7,213.50	Sft	1.75	12,623.63		
					Total		78,810.97	
					GST 18%		14,185.98	
					Total Amount		92,996.95	
Amount in words :- Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety Six Rupees Only								